200-3-60
230-3-60
315-3-60
460-3-60
575-3-60
MODELS ONLY
LITERATURE SUPPLEMENT File with: 201.18-RP1 (900)
Form Number 201.18-RP1 (LS02) 503

60 HERTZ
201.18-RP1 (LS02)
COMPRESSOR MODEL NOMENCLATURE
• Compressor Isolator Pad Kit
(Reduces sound and vibration)
475-37815-000 one per each compressor
(Became standard mid 1999)
DXS 36 L A R A 46 E
Type of YORK Economizer Utilization
Semi-Hermetic Twin E = Economized
Screw Compressor N = Non-economized
Diameter of Male Rotor
45 = 145.3 mm
36 = 136.4 mm
24 = 124.0 mm
Compressor Rotor Length
L = Length L/D
S = Short L/D
Design Series
Motor Vendor
R = 2-Pole Reliance
S = 2-Pole A.O. Smith
T = 4-Pole Reliance
Motor Stack & Diameter Code
A = 10-1/8 Dia. x 10.75 Stack
B, C, etc. =  TBA
Voltage and Frequency
17 = 200-3-60
28 = 230-3-60
40 = 380-3-60
46 = 460-3-60
58 = 575-3-60
COMPRESSOR WEIGHTS
MM SIZE WEIGHT (LBS)* Kg
145 1310 594
136 1250 567
124 1175 533
*LESS SERVICE VALVES
C
om
pressor
14
201.18-RP1 (LS02)
15
COMPRESSOR PART NUMBERS
UNIT VOLTAGE CODE MM SIZE COMPRESSOR
SYS 1 SYS 2 SYSTEM # 1 SYSTEM # 2
YCAS0130
-17 124 124 364-49095-212 364-49095-212
-28 124 124 364-49095-213 364-49095-213
-40 124 124 364-49095-214 364-49095-214
-46 124 124 364-49095-215 364-49095-215
-58 124 124 364-49095-216 364-49095-216
YCAS0140
-17 124 124 364-49095-212 364-49095-212
-28 124 124 364-49095-213 364-49095-213
-40 124 124 364-49095-214 364-49095-214
-46 124 124 364-49095-215 364-49095-215
-58 124 124 364-49095-216 364-49095-216
YCAS0150
-17 136 124 364-49093-212 364-49095-212
-28 136 124 364-49093-213 364-49095-213
-40 136 124 364-49093-214 364-49095-214
-46 136 124 364-49093-215 364-49095-215
-58 136 124 364-49093-216 364-49095-216
YCAS0160
-17 136 136 364-49093-212 364-49093-212
-28 136 136 364-49093-213 364-49093-213
-40 136 136 364-49093-214 364-49093-214
-46 136 136 364-49093-215 364-49093-215
-58 136 136 364-49093-216 364-49093-216
YCAS0170
-17 136 136 364-49093-212 364-49093-212